

ASIAN GRANITO INDIA LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 202, Dev Arc, Opp. Iskcon Temple, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380015.							
Tel.: +91 79 66125500/698, Fax: +91 79 66125600 CIN: L17110GJ1995PLC027025							
E-Mail: info@aglasiangranito.com, Website: www.aglasiangranito.com							
Extract Of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1	Income						
a)	Revenue from operations	38,445.54	34,430.46	29,785.81	85,815.94	96,679.85	122,453.47
b)	Other income	56.13	41.61	79.15	120.48	269.67	516.64
2	Net Profit before Tax	3,481.66	2,612.14	1,468.38	4,907.54	4,751.41	5,465.08
3	Net Profit after Tax	2,504.62	2,037.86	1,104.14	3,663.59	3,716.15	4,351.35
4	Net Profit attributable to Owners of the Company	2,497.11	1,988.61	1,113.40	3,740.84	3,513.83	4,218.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income attributable to Owners of the Company	2,490.76	1,981.83	1,104.88	3,722.00	3,485.80	4,198.80
6	Paid up Equity Share capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	3,093.74	3,083.74	3,008.74	3,093.74	3,008.74	3,008.74
7	Other Equity						48,727.07
8	Earnings per Share (not annualised for quarters) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	- Basic EPS (in Rs.)	8.08	6.42	3.70	12.30	11.68	14.02
	- Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	8.08	6.42	3.70	12.30	11.68	14.02

NOTES:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 10, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review for the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there-under and in terms of the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"), as modified by Circular dated July 5, 2016.
- Key numbers of standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Revenue from operations	28,936.03	27,764.47	25,496.98	67,880.32	79,614.01	101,322.65
Net Profit before tax	2,979.58	2,318.56	1,270.81	4,582.41	2,975.32	3,705.85
Net Profit after tax	2,121.94	1,816.89	893.25	3,409.90	2,381.32	2,956.17
Total Comprehensive Income	2,117.14	1,812.08	884.73	3,395.49	2,355.76	2,936.95

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock exchanges as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available at the Company's website www.aglasiangranito.com and on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By the order of the Board of Directors
For, Asian Granito India Limited

Sd/-
Kamleshbhai B. Patel
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: February 10, 2021

INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED							
Registered Office : 5th Floor, Ohm House-II, Ohm Business Park, Subhanpura, Vadodara - 390 023, Gujarat, India							
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L25200GJ1973PLC002436							
Tel. : +91 265 2303201, 2303202 Fax : +91 265 2303203							
Email : INSTY.secshare@ineos.com Website : www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020							
Sr No	Particulars	(INR in Lacs except EPS)					
		For the Quarter ended on Dec 31, 2020	For the Quarter ended on Sep 30, 2020	For the Quarter ended on Dec 31, 2019	For the Nine Months ended on Dec 31, 2020	For the Nine Months ended on Dec 31, 2019	For the Year ended on Mar 31, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	48,483.14	39,458.46	33,968.47	99,493.64	1,22,000.26	1,57,899.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	13,526.06	5,506.71	(580.96)	15,961.88	1,556.72	2,445.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	13,526.06	5,506.71	(4,376.41)	15,961.88	(2,238.73)	(1,349.81)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	10,299.73	3,584.12	(3,314.36)	11,881.31	(1,397.53)	(952.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,248.82	3,570.85	(3,316.59)	11,798.83	(1,415.73)	(973.40)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	59,170.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	58.57	20.38	(18.85)	67.56	(7.95)	(5.41)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2021. The Limited Review Report does not contain any qualification by the statutory auditors.
- The above extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com).

For INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED
Sanjiv Vasudeva
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Vadodara
Date : February 10, 2021

Indian Bank		ZONAL OFFICE SURAT : 101-102, 3rd FLOOR, WEST FIELD SQUARE, SURAT-395007		E-AUCTION NOTICE- FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES [See Proviso Rule 8(6)] ANNEXURE-II					
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002									
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the INDIAN BANK the Symbolic / Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 26th FEBRUARY 2021 for recovery of below mentioned Accounts. The details of Borrowers/ Gurantors/ Assessts/Dues/Reserve Price/ EMD& E-Auction Date prescribed as under.									
Sr No.	Branch	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor(s)	Total Dues. (As per Demand Notice less payment made after issuing demand notice)	Demand Notice Date	Description of the Immovable property with Boundary details Under Symbolic/ Physical Possession with known Encumbrances, if any	Type of Possession	Property ID No.	Reserve Price , EMD (in Rs.)	Authorized Officer Name & Mobile No
1.	HALOL E-ALB	1. Mr. Kahar Arvindbhai (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mrs Shital Arvind bhai Kahar (Guarantor) 3. Vanrahsingh Mirdiya (Guarantor)	Rs.10,24,940/-	01.08.2018	Flat no 201, second floor of scheme known as "Saisudha residency" admeasuring 44.144 sq mts carpet area & 58.55 sq mts super built up area together with undivided land area of revenue survey no 217 paiki 1 & 217paiki 2 at mauje village Pratappura, Taluka Halol , District Panchmahals. In the name of Mr Arvindkumar Jagdishbhai Kahar. Boundaries by East : Passase and stairs , West Road, North : Road, South : Flat no 202.	Physical	IDIB0216391003	Reserve Price- 6,00,000/- EMD- 60,000/-	Mr. Dilip Vaishnav M. No. 9727088550
2.	HALOL E-ALB	1. Mrs Shital Arvind bhai Kahar (Borrower and Mortgagor) , 2. Mr. Kahar Arvindbhai (Guarantor), 3. Vanrahsingh Mirdiya (Guarantor)	Rs.10,24,940/-	01.08.2018	Flat no 202, second floor of scheme known as "Saisudha residency" admeasuring 44.144 sq mts carpet area & 58.55 sq mts super built up area together with undivided land area of revenue survey no 217 paiki 1 & 217paiki 2 at mauje village Pratappura, Taluka Halol , District Panchmahals. In the name of Mrs Shital Arvindkumar Kahar. Boundaries by East : Passase and Stairs, West: Road, North : Flat no 201 , South : Flat no 204.	Physical	IDIB0216391004	Reserve Price- 6,00,000/- EMD- 60,000/-	Mr. Dilip Vaishnav M. No. 9727088550
3.	HALOL E-ALB	1. Mr Ghanshyam Singh Madhavsingh Sindha (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mr Rajiv Kamal Kishor Das (Guarantor).	Rs.9,44,515/-	01.08.2018	Flat no 208, second floor of scheme known as "Saisudha residency" admeasuring 44.144 sq mts carpet area & 58.55 sq mts super built up area together with undivided land area 19.52 of revenue survey no 217 paiki 1 & 217paiki 2 at mauje village Pratappura, Taluka Halol , District Panchmahals. In the name of Mr Ghanshyam Singh Madhavsingh Sindha. Boundaries by East : Road, West: Flat no 207, North : Common road , South : Passage and stairs.	Physical	IDIB0216391005	Reserve Price- 6,00,000/- EMD- 60,000/-	Mr. Dilip Vaishnav M. No. 9727088550
4.	HALOL E-ALB	1. Mr Sunil Ratilal Patil (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mr Bhavikbhai Pareshbhai Mankad (Guarantor), 3. Pareshbhai Jitendrakant Mankad (Guarantor)	Rs.19,38,551/-	04.09.2018	Property No. - 1 : Flat no 101, at first floor of "Saisudha residency" admeasuring 44.144 sq mts carpet area & 58.55 sq mts super built up area together with undivided land area 19.52 of revenue survey no 217 paiki 1 & 217 paiki 2 at mauje village Pratappura, Taluka Halol , District Panchmahals. In the name of Mr Sunil Ratilal Patil. Boundaries by East : Passage and Stairs, West : Road, North : Road , South : Flat no 102.	Physical	IDIB0216391006	Reserve Price- 6,00,000/- EMD- 60,000/-	Mr. Dilip Vaishnav M. No. 9727088550
5.	HALOL E-ALB	1. Mr Sunil Ratilal Patil (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mr Bhavikbhai Pareshbhai Mankad (Guarantor), 3. Pareshbhai Jitendrakant Mankad (Guarantor)	Rs.19,38,551/-	04.09.2018	Property No. - 2 : Flat no 102, at first floor of "Saisudha residency" admeasuring 44.144 sq mts carpet area & 58.55 sq mts super built up area together with undivided land area 19.52 of revenue survey no 217 paiki 1 & 217 paiki 2 at mauje village Pratappura, Taluka Halol , District Panchmahals. In the name of Mr Sunil Ratilal Patil. Boundaries by East : Passage and stairs, West : Road, North : Flat no 101, South : Flat no 103.	Physical	IDIB0216391007	Reserve Price- 6,00,000/- EMD- 60,000/-	Mr. Dilip Vaishnav M. No. 9727088550
6.	ANKHLESHWAR (E-ALB)	1.Mrs. Rupa Priyesh Kanani (Borrower & Mortgagor) 2. Mr. Priyesh Gokuldas Kanani (Gurantor)	Rs.18,26,386/-	18.10.2019	Residential Flat No. - B-106 on 1st Floor, The Shyam Villa Co- op Housing Ltd. having BUILT UP AREA 37.70 Sq. Mtrs., Revenue Survey No.-556 at Vill- Kosamadi, Taluka- Ankleshwar ,District- Bharuch , Gujarat. In the name of Mrs. Rupa Priyesh Kanani. Boundaries:-North- Lagu Flat No.-B-105, South- Lagu Flat No-B-101, West- Lagu Flat No.103, East: Main Entrance/ Passage.	Physical	IDIB0216407005	Reserve Price- 16,42,000/- EMD- 1,65,000/-	Mr. Sunil Vairagi M.no. 9993065951
7.	NANA VARACHA SURAT (E-ALB)	1. Mr. Jainish Dilipbhai Sankadasariya (Borrower & Mortgagor), 2. Mr. Manish Dilipbhai Sankadasariya (Borrower & Mortgagor), 3.Mr. Ritesh Kalubhai Saliya (Guarantor)	Rs.17,82,593/-	25.04.2018	Flat No.B/204, adm 61.42 Sq. Mtrs, 2nd Floor, Building -B, White Stone (Part-1), B/s Vatsalya Villa, Nr.Sitaram Chowk, Chhaprabhatha Varyiyav Road, Moje- Varyiyav, Taluka, Surat City, Dist-Surat. Boundaries:- North - C.O.P., South - T.P. Road, East - Building No. - A , West - Road .	Physical	IDIB0215904011	Reserve Price- 15,70,000/- EMD- 1,57,000/-	Mr. Pradeepkumar Ataniya M. no. 8780783580
8.	NANPURA SURAT E-ALB	1. Shri Zalabhai Sajanbhai Bharwad (Borrower & Mortgagor), 2. Shri Bharatkumar Sajanbhai Bharwad (Borrower & Mortgagor), 3. Shri Arjunbhai Sajanbhai Bharwad (Borrower & Mortgagor), 4. Shri Jitubhai Kavabhai Chawda (Guarantor)	Rs.25,14,856.41	01.11.2019	All right title and interest in property bearing Plot No. B/35, admeasuring 59.83 square metres and 69.95 Sq.Mtrs margin in "Shiv Awas Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, Part-2", situated on the land bearing Revenue Survey No. 476& 477, Block No. 443 & 444 of village Kamrej, Taluka- Kamrej, District- Surat. In name of Mr.Zalabhai Sajanbhai Bharwad , Mr Bharatkumar Sajanbhai Bharwad and Mr Arjunbhai Sajanbhai Bharwad. Boundaries : East: Margin, West : 20 Feet Road, North : Plot No. B/34, South: Margin.	Physical	IDIB0214522101	Reserve Price- 74,74,000/- EMD- 2,81,000/-	Mr. A. Sukumar M. No.- 9790020080
9.	NANPURA SURAT E-ALB	M/s Shree Dev Textiles, 1. Mr. Nikunj Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 2. Mr. Ashwinbhai Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 3. Mr. Jagdish kumar Khodabhai Butani (Partner/Guarantor).	Rs.1,48,02,729/-	01/07/2019	Property 1:Plot No. 04 (As per sanctioned Plan Sub Plot No. B/3), in "Tulsi Row House", Yogi Chowk, Moje - Puna, Taluka, Distt Surat 395010 situated on the land bearing R.S. No. 263/2, Block No. 290, T.P.S. No. 68 (Puna), F.P. No. 91, admeasuring 74.32 sq. mtrs. (i.e. 88.88 sq. yds) together with undivided share in Road and COP standing with the name Mr. Ashwinbhai Vinubhai Kanani. The boundaries of the property are: North: Plot No. 03, South: Plot No. 05, East: Road, West:Shop.	Symbolic	IDIB0214522406	Reserve Price- 74,74,000/- EMD- 7,48,000/-	Mr. A. Sukumar M. No.- 9790020080
10.	NANPURA SURAT E-ALB	M/s Shree Dev Textiles, 1. Mr. Nikunj Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 2. Mr. Ashwinbhai Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 3. Mr. Jagdish kumar Khodabhai Butani (Partner/Guarantor).	Rs.1,48,02,729/-	01/07/2019	Property 2:Factory at plot (Shed) No. 21, "Darshna Industrial Estate, Moje - Kareli, Taluka - Palsana, Distt - Surat - 394310 (Gujarat) situated in the land bearing R.S. No. 308, Block No. 315 admeasuring 148.75 sq. mtrs. (177.90 sq. Yards each) together with undivided share in Road and COP standing in the Name of Mr. Nikunjibhai Vinubhai Kanani. Boundaries of the Property are as under: North: Plot No. 20, South: Plot No.22, East:Road, West:Plot No.12.	Symbolic	IDIB0214522407	Reserve Price- 50,25,000/- EMD- 5,02,500/-	Mr. A. Sukumar M. No.- 9790020080
11.	NANPURA SURAT E-ALB	M/s Shree Dev Textiles, 1. Mr. Nikunj Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 2. Mr. Ashwinbhai Vinubhai Kanani (Partner/Guarantor/Mortgagor), 3. Mr. Jagdish kumar Khodabhai Butani (Partner/Guarantor).	Rs.1,48,02,729/-	01/07/2019	Property 3:Factory at plot (Shed) No. 22, "Darshna Industrial Estate, Moje - Kareli, Taluka - Palsana, Distt - Surat - 394310 (Gujarat) situated in the land bearing R.S. No. 308, Block No. 315 admeasuring 148.75 sq. mtrs. (177.90 sq. Yards each) together with undivided share in Road and COP standing in the Name of Mr. Nikunjibhai Vinubhai Kanani. Boundaries of the Property are as under: North : Plot No. 21, South:Plot No. 23, East: Road, West : Plot No.11.	Symbolic	IDIB0214522408	Reserve Price- 50,25,000/- EMD- 5,02,500/-	Mr. A. Sukumar M. No.- 9790020080
12.	BOMBAY MARKET SURAT (E-ALB)	1. Mr. Kothiyha Mansukhbhai Nanjibhai (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mrs. Ritaben Mansukhbhai Kothiyha (Co-Borrower).	Rs.37,60,181/-	28.02.2020	Residential Plot No. 158. (After K J P Block No. 346/158) adm. 77.77 sq. mtrs, "Swapna Villa - 2", R.S. No. 359, Block No. 346 , Village: Kamrej, Tal: Kamrej, District: Surat. Boundaries:- North : Society's Road, South : Bungalow No. 153, East : Bungalow No. 159, West : Bungalow No. 157.	Symbolic	IDIB0215309032	Reserve Price- 35,11,000/- EMD- 3,52,000/-	Mr. ASHISH GOEL M. no. 7897431540
13.	BOMBAY MARKET SURAT (E-ALB)	1. Mrs. Sangitaben Sanjaybhai Ghorl (Borrower and Mortgagor), 2. Mr. Sanjaybhai Mohanbhai Ghorl (Borrower and Mortgagor)	Rs.13,95,435/-	02.04.2019	Flat No. H-205, adm. 50.37 sq.mtrs. ,2nd floor, "H(8)" Building of Gopinathji Residency, Revenue survey no.465/2 paiki, 467/1,467/2 & 467/3, Block No: 750 paiki 1 & 754 paiki 1, T.P.Scheme No.66 (Kosad), Final Plot No. 213 of Village Kosad, Sub. Dist: City Surat, Dist: Surat.Boundaries: East: Flat No. H-206, West: Common Lift, North: Adj. Margin & South: Common Passage.	Physical	IDIB0215309045	Reserve Price- 9,15,000/- EMD- 91,500/-	Mr. ASHISH GOEL M. no. 7897431540
14.	BOMBAY MARKET SURAT (E-ALB)	1. Mr. Rajeshbhai Madhubhai Nakrani (Borrower & Mortgagor), 2. Mrs. Chandrikaben Nakrani (Co-Borrower)	Rs.41,27,630/-	30.07.2019	All that piece & parcel of the immovable property at residential Row House bearing plot No.245, Revenue survey No.159, 159/2, 161/1, 162 & 180 paikes, Block No.154,155,155,165 & 172 admeasuring 63.00 Sq Mtrs. together with undivided share in road & COP admeasuring 83.79 Sq Mtrs. total admeasuring 83.79 Sq. Mtrs.in "Kavita Row House" lying and situated at village Sarthana, Taluka Kamrej, Dist: Surat. The boundaries of the Property are: North: Adj. Block land, South: society road, East: Plot No.246, West: Plot No. 244.	Physical	IDIB0215309150	Reserve Price- 53,16,000/- EMD- 5,32,000/-	Mr. ASHISH GOEL M. no. 7897431540

Bid Incremental Value is Rs.10,000/- **The intending Bidders/ Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount in his Global EMD Wallet by 26.02.2021 . i.e before the e-Auction Date and time in the portal.**

Property inspection date & Time : 15.02.2021 to 16.02.2021 between 12:00 Noon to 4:00 PM

Date and Time of E-Auction: 26.02.2021 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM (with unlimited extension of 10 minutes duration each)

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e auction service provider MSTC Ltd to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 033-22901004 and other help line numbers available in service providers help desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com.

For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit: https://ibapi.in and for clarifications related to this portal, please contact help line number '18001025026' and '011-41106131'. Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.com. **STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT**

Date: 11/02/2021, Place : Surat In the event of any Discrepancy between the English Version and Any other Language Version of this Auction Notice, The English Version Shall Prevail. **Authorised Officer, Indian Bank.**